Town of Thompson's Station Board of Mayor and Aldermen Meeting Agenda September 12, 2017

Meeting Called To Order

Pledge Of Allegiance

Minutes-

Consideration Of The Minutes Of The August 8th, 2017 Regular Meeting And The August 29th, 2017 Special Session Meeting

Documents:

08082017 MINUTES.PDF 08292017 MINUTES.PDF

Public Comments-

Unfinished Business:

1. Resolution 2017-015: A Resolution By The Town Of Thompson's Station, Tennessee To Approve The Use Of Town Right Of Way By The City Of Spring Hill, Tennessee For The Purpose Of Constructing A Temporary Traffic Signal At Buckner Lane And Thompson's Station Road East.

Documents:

SPRING HILL ROW REQUEST MEMO.PDF
RESOLUTION 2017-15 SPRING HILL ROW REQUEST.PDF

2. Resolution 2017-017: A Resolution By The Town Of Thompson's Station, Tennessee To Enter Into An Interlocal Agreement With Williamson County, Tennessee To Redistribute The Half Of The One-Half Percent Sales Tax Increase That Is Not Allocated For Schools

Documents:

RESOLUTION 2017-17 COUNTY SALES TAX INTERLOCAL RESO.PDF

3. Public Hearing And Second Reading Ordinance 2017-010: AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF THOMPSON'S STATION, TENNESSEE TO APPROVE A REVISED PLAN FOR FORREST LANDSCAPING (CP 2017-003) FOR THE INSTALLATION OF A MONUMENT SIGN LOCATED AT 1748 LEWISBURG PIKE

Documents:

FORREST LANDSCAPING SIGN REQUEST MEMO.PDF ORDINANCE 2017-010 FORREST LANDSCAPING.PDF FORREST LANDSCAPING SIGN.PDF

New Business:

4. Resolution 2017-018: A Resolution Of The Town Of Thompson's Station,

Tennessee To Approve A Memorandum Of Understanding With Encompass Land Group, LLC Regarding The Potential Purchase Of Real Property

Documents:

ENCOMPASS MOU MEMO.PDF
RESOLUTION 2017-18 ENCOMPASS MOU.PDF
EXHIBIT A RESOLUTION 2017-18 ENCOMPASS MOU.PDF

5. Resolution 2017-019: A Resolution Of The Town Of Thompson's Station, Tennessee To Approve A Contract With Hodgson Douglas, LLC For The Design And Preparation Of Construction Documents For Improvements To Preservation Park And To Authorize The Mayor To Sign The Contract

Documents:

RESOLUTION 2017-19 HODGSON DOUGLAS RESO.PDF HODGSON DOUGLAS CONTRACT MEMO.PDF HODGSON DOUGLAS CONTRACT.PDF

6. Ordinance 2017-011: AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF THOMPSON'S STATION, TENNESSEE TO APPROVE AMENDMENTS TO THE LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE REGARDING SIGNAGE AND HILLTOP DEVELOPMENT

Documents:

BOMA FIRST READING LDO SIGNS AND HILLSIDE REPORT.PDF LDO AMEND - DRAFT SIGN STANDARDS.PDF ORDINANCE 2017-011 LDO AMEND.PDF LDO AMEND - RHPA MAP.PDF

7. Proclamation: Joining The Williamson County School System And Proclaiming September As "Be Nice" Month In Thompson's Station – Where Every 1 Counts

Documents:

PROCLAMATION BE NICE 2017 (002).PDF

Announcements/Agenda Requests

Adjourn

Information Only:

Town Administrator Report

Documents:

TA REPORT 09122017.PDF

Finance Report

Documents:

2017 09 BOMA FINANCE REPORT.PDF

This meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. at Thompson's Station Community Center 1555 Thompson's Station Road West